Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen

Eindhoven, 18- - 26-5-2013

Programmanr. 52
26-5-2013

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en later
Inschrijflijst

Junioren 1 en later
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26
27
28
29
AFGEM

Marit de Lau

Sam van Nunen
Anne Dickens
Lonneke Kampman
Merel Phaff

Serina Damen
Eline Akkermans
Lotte Klerkx

Roos Englebert
Daniek van Lokven
Kirsten van Giessen
Nina Spit

Dagmar Alderlieste
Chloé de Vetter
Marit van Uijen
Nadia Dahmani
Amy Verhouden
Floor Ketting

Julia Verhoeven
Natasja van Eldik
Janne Sprokholt

Kemi van de Wetering

Denise van der Burgt
Eva van de Mortel
Isa van der Meijden
Sterre van de Goor
llse van de Pol
Pernilla Mulder
Sophie van der Korst
Gwen Quirijnen

Geb.
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Tempo Valkenswaard
Nautilus

SBC2000

Zegenwerp

Nuenen

PSV

Wzv

Wzv

Hieronymus

De Treffers

Zvdo'74

Tempo Valkenswaard
SBC2000

SBC2000

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Hieronymus

PSV

PSV

De Biesboschzwemmers
Zvdo'74

Zeester Meerval
Arethusa

Zeester Meerval

Tempo Valkenswaard
PSV

Arethusa

De Biesboschzwemmers
SBC2000

Dbd

Hieronymus

1:04.76
1:07.61
1:08.76
1:10.99
1:11.08
1:14.13
1:14.37
1:14.39
1:14.80
1:14.95
1:15.14
1:15.16
1:15.57
1:15.64
1:15.73
1:15.73
1:15.77
1:16.07
1:16.21
1:16.67
1:17.10
1:17.19
1:17.21
1:17.24
1:17.62
1:17.67
1:17.94
1:17.94
1:18.00
1:15.01
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